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CINGULATE INC COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT)

ISIN:  US17248W3034

Overview
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Price
4.95 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-4.26% (-0.22)

US17248W3034
CING

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

10 EUR

S&P 500

4.95 USD (1,000)
4.99 USD (200)
5.07 USD

5.23 USD
4.85USD

5.17 USD
5.032114 USD
230,722
1,160,912.15
1,265

500

17248W303

1,000.00

g00.00

600.00

400.00

200.00

Q.00

012022 06.2022

11.2022 04,2023 09.2023 022024 07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US17248W3034&ID_NOTATION=353206003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eecb94207da651c7ef8084d1e494ea60bf078d1c038fe2f59ce4332208016b37&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d2fc441f4009e988&time=1726773934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72e877363f274ff9b854e2053cf8a3ea65ced28d693d3dd5eb5be49b2becdad2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f7632487f0c41bd9&time=1726773934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55597237a50398cef22b92ed1f96e3ea0e850c88c33991b3879f2c586f410954&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=902be92298288576e&time=1726773934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f2634842baea9a916599fc5878581448f77ec40c73ff5585f3bb1c186b58883&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e406009b95916e661&time=1726773934&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6ad6039c0f4e04d83d08ec670fa53a8d1e428ba6eecb96111aab0f395c6be90&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16b04aa9977a9e3a8&time=1726773934&tool=RSC

CINGULATE INC COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT)

Details
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Price
4.95 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US17248W3034
Symbol CING
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.95 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.99 USD (200)
Open 5.07 USD
High 5.23 USD
Low 4.85USD
Close (prev. day) 5.17 USD
VWAP 5.032114 USD
Volume (pcs) 230,722
Trading volume 1,160,912.15
Number of trades 1,265
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -61.87%  -96.88% -
Perf (abs.) -8.39 -160.33 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 294.90 272.08 -

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.59 USD (503,623)
6.90 USD (8,188,388)
7.24 USD (2,485,751)

38.87 USD (1,031,874)
106.80 USD (2024/01/03)
1.80 USD (2024/08/14)
187.20 USD (2023/09/20)
1.80 USD (2024/08/14)

All listings for CINGULATE INC COM USD0.0001(POST SPLIT)

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/09/18 21:10 4.95USD 1.16

1,265
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=353206003

CINGULATE INC COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CINEMAELECTRIC INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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